Relatério: Lista de Presenga
Disciplina: ZEA0998
Turma: 20232D8

12609279 2021/1
11214037 2019/1
11954551 2020/1
11885586 2020/1
14922126 2023/2
10784946 2018/1

74100
74100
74100
74100

74100

Ana Clara Barbosa de Almeida
Beatriz Albuquerque de Oliveira
Giovanna Doliveira Farias Luz
Julia da Costa Calumby

Luna Cantuern

Paulo Bedaque de Arruda Ribeiro

CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA

11798616 2020/1
12693952 2021/1
12546057 2021/1
12696819 2021/1
9787092 2018/1
5162907 2019/1

74100
74100
74100
74100
74100
74100

Ana Elisa Velho de Oliveira
Ana Flavia Almeida Carvalho
Isabely Borba Alves

Laura Martins de Sousa

Luis Foreste Iriarte

Thiago Ribeiro de Souza

EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU

12730491 2021/1
12546040 2021/1
12546015 2021/1
11214253 2019/1
11798724 2020/1
11857577 2020/1

74100
74100
74100
74100
74100
74100

Beatriz Orlandi Pereira da Silva
Guilherme Matheus Alves Ferreira
Jose Varela Brasileiro de Alcantara
Laura Cristina Burlandy Soares
Laura dos Santos Xavier

Nathalia Ferreira Guedes Giovannini

CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA

12701992 2021/1
12749630 2021/1
11819341 2020/1
11913600 2020/1
12546082 2021/1

74100
74100
74100
74100
74100

Ana Livia de Lima Dias

Ana Paula Cavalcante Ferreira
Beatriz da Cruz Biral

Julia Fassi Moreno

Maria Clara Martins Rocha

EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU

11273211 2019/1
10817782 2019/1
11370623 2019/1
11812820 2021/1
11909164 2020/1

74100
74100
74100
74100
74100

Bruna Battaglini Franco

Gabriella Kishimoto

Giovanna de Callis Vieira da Costa
Julia Lopes Ricci

Lara Biaggi Cipriano

CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA

12730790 2021/1
11913447 2020/1
12609258 2021/1
11910771 2020/1
12731422 2021/1

74100
74100
74100
74100
74100

Ana Carolina Felix Souto

Luis Felipe Lopes Giovani

Maria Vitoria Santos de Assis
Sibelle Dutra Mendonca
Vinicius Gabriel Gouvea Satores

EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
EMPODERA CACAU
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12609216 2021/1
12609241 2021/1
11892900 2020/1
11798658 2020/1
12545696 2021/1

74100
74100
74100
74100
74100

Felipe Prado Martins

Gustavo Antonio Meireles Nascimento
Julia de Sousa Coelho Fernandes

Luiza Cintra Garcia

Maria Eduarda Souza Pessolato da Silva

CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA
CHOCOSCIENCIA




